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Ministry of Health

Final Scoresheet of foreign employees offered to work under contract

Male'
Maldives

Basic Qualification:

registered in Maldives Medical Council and holding authority to practice as Dental Officer

: Completed B-D-S or Bachelors Degree and 01 year internship from a teaching hospital, accepted by Maldives Medical Council,

Dental Officer (CS15)

MVR 15,090

Status

Total marks

Competency

Interview

Interview/

Presentation

Average

Member 3

Member 2

Member 1

Additional

Qualification and

training related to the

post
experience (1 mark
years
Achiving the
Funadamental

qualifications

3
Y

o | per year) maximum 5

Basic Qualification

Country

Name

Designation

CN#

Not Selected

65

35

60

31

71

Completed B-D-S or Bachelors Degree and 01
year internship from a teaching hospital,
accepted by Maldives Medical Council,

registered in Maldives Medical Council and

holding authority to practice as Dental Officer

Egypt

Mohammed Ali Abdellatif
Khodaire (A32804861)

Dental Officer|

CNO1

Selected

85

55

74

87

93

Completed B-D-S or Bachelors Degree and 01

year intemship from a teaching hospital,

accepted by Maldives Medical Council,

tered in Maldives Medical Council and

e as Dental Officer

holding authority to pract

Egypt

Ahmed Awad Badr
(A24555639)

Dental Officer|

CN13

Not Selected

81

51

93

83

61

Completed B-D-S or Bachelors Degree and 01
year internship from a teaching hospital,
accepted by Maldives Medical Council,

registered in Maldives Medical Council and

holding authority to practice as Dental Officer

Egypt

Hazem Muhammad
Abdelghany Fadlallah
(A25486051)

Dental Officer|

CN19

Not Selected

72

42

73

69

Completed B-D-S or Bachelors Degree and 01

year intemship from a teaching hospital,
aceepted by Maldives Medical Council,
registered in Maldives Medical Council and

holding authority to practice as Dental Officer

Egypt

Ahmed Gomaa Elsayed
Moursy Shaban (A32544837)

Dental Officer|

CN35

Not Selected

73

43

64

60

73

Completed B-D-S or Bachelors Degree and 01
year internship from a teaching hospital,
accepted by Maldives Medical Council,

registered in Maldives Medical Council and

holding authority to practice as Dental Officer

Indian

Lekha Sanel (W7803987)

Dental Officer|

CN41

Selected

84

54

85

75

89

Completed B-D-S or Bachelors Degree and 01
year internship from a teaching hospital,
accepted by Maldives Medical Council,

registered in Maldives Medical Council and

holding authority to practice as Dental Officer

Indian

Vidya (T6219183)

Dental Officer|

CN44

Not Selected

70

40

41

63

Tompleted BDS or Bachelors Degree and 0T

year intemship from a teaching hospital,

ical Council,

ac

ted by Maldives M

tered in Maldives Medical Council and

holding authority to_practice as Dental Officer

Egypt

Baher Ali Mohamed Qandil
(A33459333)

Dental Officer|

CN46

Not Selected

76

46

64

73

74

Completed B-D-S or Bachelors Degree and 01
year intemship from a teaching hospital,
aceepted by Maldives Medical Council,

registered in Maldives Medical Council and

holding authority to practice as Dental Officer

Egypt

Ahmed Mohamed Taher
Abdellatif Abdelhady
(A20074681)

Dental Officer|

CN47

Note: Candidate should achieve above, 70% ( seventy percentage ), to pass from the interview- Under advertisement (IUL)23-HRD(FRS)/23/2024/312. Candidates
of '02' Dental Officers under Ministry of Health

with the highest marks are

selected for the post
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