

Ministry of Health

Male'

Maldives

Final	Scoresheet	of	foreign	employees	offered	to	work	under	contract	
-------	------------	----	---------	-----------	---------	----	------	-------	----------	--

Basic Qualification: Completed B-D-S or Bachelors Degree and 01 year internship from a teaching hospital, accepted by Maldives Medical Council, registered in Maldives Medical Council and holding authority to practice as Dental Officer							incil,	Dental Officer (CS15)					
		registered	in water	ves mea	icai cot	men and nording	g autionty to p	factice as Dental	onicei		MVR 15	,090	
Status			Compete	ncy		e	, vo						
	S	Interview				and to th	num	s a s					
	Total marks	Interview/ Presentation Average	Member 3	Member 2	Member 1	Additional Qualification and training related to the post	experience (1 mark experience (1 mark o per year) maximum years	Achiving the Funadamental qualifications	Basic Qualification	Country	Name	Designation	CN#
	100	65			<u> </u>	5							
Not Selected	65	35	60	31	71	0	5	25	Completed B-D-S or Bachelors Degree and 01 year internship from a teaching hospital, accepted by Maldives Medical Council, and hokling authority to practice as Dental Officer		Mohammed Ali Abdellatif Khodaire (A32804861)	Dental Officer	CN
Selected	85	55	74	87	93	0	5	25	Completed B-D-S or Bachelors Degree and 01 year internship from a teaching hospital, accepted by Maldives Medical Council, registered in Maldives Medical Council and holding authority to practice as Dental Officer	Egypt	Ahmed Awad Badr (A24555639)	Dental Officer	CN1
Not Selected	81	51	93	83	61	0	5	25	Completed B-D-S or Bachelors Degree and 01 year intenship from a teaching hospital, accepted by Maldives Medical Council, registered in Maldives Medical Council and holding authority to practice as Dental Officer	Egypt	Hazem Muhammad Abdelghany Fadlallah (A25486051)	Dental Officer	CN1
Not Selected	72	42	51	73	69	0	5	25	Completed B-D-S or Bachelors Degree and 01 year internship from a teaching hospital, accepted by Maldives Medical Council, registered in Maldives Medical Council and holding authority to practice as Dental Officer	Egypt	Ahmed Gomaa Elsayed Moursy Shaban (A32544837)	Dental Officer	CN:
Not Selected	73	43	64	60	73	0	5	25	Completed B-D-S or Bachelors Degree and 01 year internship from a teaching hospital, accepted by Maldives Medical Council, registered in Maldives Medical Council and holding authority to practice as Dental Officer	Indian	Lekha Sanel (W7803987)	Dental Officer	CN4
Selected	84	54	85	75	89	0	5	25	Completed B-D-S or Bachelors Degree and 01 year internship from a teaching hospital, accepted by Maldives Medical Council, registered in Maldives Medical Council and holding authority to practice as Dental Officer	Indian	Vidya (T6219183)	Dental Officer	CN
Not Selected	70	40	41	63	82	0	5	25	Completed B-D-S or Hachelors Degree and 01 year internship from a teaching hospital, accepted by Maldives Medical Council, registered in Maldives Medical Council and holding authority to practice as Dental Officer	Egypt	Baher Ali Mohamed Qandil (A33459333)	Dental Officer	CN4
Not Selected	76	46	64	73	74	0	5	25	Completed B-D-S or Bachelors Degree and 01 year internship from a teaching hospital, accepted by Maldives Medical Council, registered in Maldives Medical Council and holding authority to practice as Dental Officer	Egypt	Ahmed Mohamed Taher Abdellatif Abdelhady (A20074681)	Dental Officer	CN4

of '02' Dental Officers under Ministry of Health

